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School Calendar 2025 - 2026
First Term Second Term Third Term

September 2025 January 2026 May 2026
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
October 2025 February 2026 June 2026

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30

November 2025 March 2026 July 2026
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 1 2 3 4
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 29 30 31

December 2025 April 2026 August 2026
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
28 29 30 31 30 31 1

Thursday 28th August to Monday 1st September Monday 5th January Friday 1st May
Teacher training days (no school) Teacher training day (no school) 1st of May ( school closed)

Tuesday 2nd September Tuesday 6th January Thursday 14th May to Friday 15th May
Start of First term Start of Second term Ascension holidays (school closed)

Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February Monday 25th May
All Saints' holidays Carnival holidays Pentecost (school closed)

Monday 11th November Thursday 2nd April Friday 26th June
Armistice (school closed) End of the Second term School year ends

Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January Friday 3rd April to Friday 17th April
Christmas holidays Easter holidays Term beginning/end

Monday 20th April School holidays
Teacher training day (no school)

Teacher training day (no school)
Tuesday 21st April

Start of Third term

2025-2026 : Start of the school year Tuesday 2nd September 2025

2026-2027 : Start of the school year Tuesday 1st September 2026
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